
North Texas Emissions Reduction Project Call for Projects
Rebate Awards Approved

Project Description Total Project Cost EPA1 Local Contribution

1 Alliance Aviation Services Replacement of 2 Nonroad Airport Support Equipment 241,712$                      108,771.00$                132,942$                      
2 PACCAR Leasing Company Replacement of 1 Onroad Class 6-7 Service Vehicle 359,011$                      161,555.00$                197,456$                      
3 DHL Replacement of 2 Nonroad Terminal Tractors 698,531$                      314,340.00$                384,192$                      
4 Jack Cooper Transport Replacement of 1 Onroad Class 6-7 Vehicle 641,622$                      288,730.00$                352,892$                      
5 PACCAR Leasing Replacement of 1 Onroad Class 6-7 Vehicle 344,256$                      154,915.00$                344,256$                      

6 Lazer Spot Inc.
Replacement of 2 Onroad Class 8 Vehicle and 2 Nonroad 
Class 8 Equipment 1,330,216$                   590,476.00$                739,740$                      

7 Romark Texas LLC Replacement of 2 Nonroad Class 8 Equipment 642,030$                      288,914.00$                353,116$                      
8 Bimbo Bakeries USA, INC Replacement of 1 Onroad Class 8 Vehicle 382,809$                      172,264.00$                210,545$                      
9 McLane Company Replacement of 2 Nonroad Class 8 Equipment 600,080$                      270,036.00$                388,907$                      

5,240,268$                  2,350,001$                  3,104,046$                  

1EPA - Environmental Protection Agency National Clean Diesel Funding Assistance Program

Awardee

Total

Source: NCTCOG  1 of 1  11/18/2021


